Platz

O© oo ~NOOULA,WNLPE

GQuun o aoaduabdABSDADMBEAEDDDIMDENEWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNNNMNMNMNNNNRERRPRPEPEPERPEPRPRER
GO WNPOOWO~NOOODOUOOPRWNPOOONOUUDMWNPOOO~NOUOOPMWNRPOOONOOOGPMWDNEO

Name

Schell Matthias
Tepe Kevin
Berse Eric
Hauck Manuel

Henninger Johannes
Schwabbauer Soren

Berse Henry

Rosenow Jonathan

Schell Henriette
Kohl Niklas
Fiene Mathis
Bossert Max
Starke Aaron
Stohrer Nick
Hampele Lara
Hudjetz Giulia
Tepe Torben
Grindel Dominic
Metz Anna
Schwab Max
Hampele Luc
Meyer Rebecca
Meil3ner David
Mall David
Pfaff Lena
Yavuz Emre

Talmon-Gros Miriam

Starke Levin
Hudjetz Michelle

Augenstein Jonas

Stohrer Kaja

Wiederrecht Pauline

Hascher Luis
Wilke Erich
Helferich Elisa

Wanninger Daniel

Brassat Mirjam
Grobert Tobias

Talmon-Gros Nadine

Hosser Sven
Pfleiderer Carl

Landschulz Janick

Mall Sophia
Steppuhn Hanna
Ressler Nina
Rosenow Hanna
Hufnagel Lea
Winkler Denis
Fritz Simon

Waldenmeier Torben Arne

Kronfeld Chiara
Kurrle Juliane
Leonhardt Ben

Moussaref Kawther

ERGEBNISLISTE

8. Int. Kieselbronner GailReschenner-L auf Gber 1500 m - 12
Verein JG Zeit
TV Enzberg 1997  00:05:02
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:05:10
TV Enzberg 1996 00:05:10
TV Enzberg 2000 00:05:15
LT Kirrlach 1995 00:05:31
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:05:35
TV Enzberg 1998 00:05:37
TV Kieselbronn 1998 00:05:41
TV Enzberg 1998 00:05:43
Birkenfeld 2000 00:05:45
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:05:51
TV Kieselbronn 2001  00:05:53
Fischer Team Pforzheim 1998 00:05:58
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:06:00
TRT Remchingen 2000 00:06:03
TV Kieselbronn 1997 00:06:07
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:06:08
Kieselbronn 2001 00:06:10
TV Kieselbronn 1998 00:06:17
TV Kieselbronn 1996 00:06:19
FC Birkenfeld 2002 00:06:20
TV Kieselbronn 1997 00:06:20
TV Kieselbronn 1999 00:06:21
TV Kieselbronn 1998 00:06:22
TV Kieselbronn 1999 00:06:23
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:06:31
TAGRO Motorsport 2002 00:06:31
Fischer Team Pforzheim 2000 00:06:35
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:06:40
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:06:41
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:06:42
TV Kieselbronn 1999 00:06:50
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:06:52
TV Kieselbronn 1997 00:06:52
Barenfelslauf Angelbachtal 2002  00:06:55
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:06:57
TV Obernhausen 2002 00:07:02
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:07:03
TAGRO Motorsport 2001 00:07:05
TV Kieselbronn 1998 00:07:07
TV Enzberg 1996 00:07:11
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:07:11
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:07:12
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:07:13
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:07:13
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:07:17
KA-Weiherfeld 2000 00:07:17
TV Kieselbronn 2002 00:07:19
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:07:25
Kieselbronn 2002 00:07:29
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:07:37
TV Kieselbronn 2000 00:07:52
TV Kieselbronn 2003 00:08:01
TV Kieselbronn 2001  00:08:02
TV Kieselbronn 2001 00:08:09
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864
850
849
852
888
873
851
842
865
861
855
857
886
874
889
830
847
839
837
883
890
878
869
866
833
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879
885
831
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877
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872
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